

EVENT REGISTRATION FORM

Petrifying Springs Park, Kenosha WI Saturday, December 8th, 2018 CaniXC ~10:15 am Trail Run/Walk~10:30 Complete form; acknowledge waiver agreement, sign, and date.

□ Individual \$35.00 Mail to: Kenosha Running Company PO Box 126 Kenosha WI 53141 □ Couple* \$60.00 ***Make check payable to Kenosha Running Company Inc. *couple is husband/wife, parent/minor child, or http://www.xcthrillogy.com (262)925-0300 partners living in same household. Indicate distances: _____ For more information or to register online visit: http://www.xcthrillogy.com/hateya-trail-run.html □ 3.0 mile CaniCross \$35.00 Additional fees may apply ☐ Guest fee* \$7.00 Optional *for those enjoying the after-party but Donation to XCT Military Program. \$ not participating in the event. Address: _____ City, State, Zip: Phone: _____Email: _____ Age on Event Date: _____ Male or Female Additional Athlete Name: _____ Male or Female Email:_____ Age on Event Date: _____ If CaniCross: Dog's Name: ______ Dog's est. weight: _____ In consideration for my entry in the Hateya Trail Run/Walk (a Kenosha Running Company event) I, intending to be legally bound, do hereby for myself, heirs, executors, and assigns, waive, release, and forever discharge any and all rights and claims for damages which I may have or which may hereafter occur to me against the Kenosha Running Company, Inc. or any subsidiary or political division thereof, all other cooperating agencies in this race, its or their respective officers, agents, representatives, successors, assigns, and sponsors for any and all damages which may be sustained and suffered by me in connection with my association with or entry to participate in the Hateya Trail Run/Walk. I give Kenosha Running Company, their assigns, licensees, and legal representatives, the irrevocable right to use my picture, portrait, photograph, or video in all forms, media and manners, without restriction as to the changes or altercations, for advertising, trade, promotion, exhibition, or any other lawful purposes. I waive the right to inspect or approve the photographs or electronic matter that may be used in conjunction with them now, or in the future, whether that use is known to me or unknown, and I waive any right to royalties or other compensation arising from or related to the use of said images. ROVER's RULES for CaniCross: Pre-post run or walk, all dogs must be on a short leash. Dogs must be under control around other dogs, runners & walkers. Owners, please be aware of children approaching your dog. Clean up after your dog. No dogs inside buildings. We want this to be a fun, safe event for everyone and every dog I have read, understand, and agree to this waiver: Signature: ____ Additional Signature: _____

Signature Parent/Guardian (if under 18): _______